
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 
  



 

 

 

 

TRUCK DATE LOCATION  ROAD 
Tims Gourmet Sliders 5/7/25 2 Baintree Circle & Banbury 
Slows BARBQ 5/14/25 6 Sutters Lane Court 
Los Dos Amigos 5/21/25 10 Old Bedford Court 
Mr. Bowl’s Mediterranean Street Food 5/28/25 3 Banbury Court 
Cousins Maine Lobster 6/4/25 9 Westmeath Court 
Touch of Honey (All American) 6/11/25 7 Camden Court 
The Grilled Wrap 6/18/25 11 Brampton Court 
The Indian Express 6/25/25 4 Winchester Court 
The King of Ribs and Soul Food 7/2/25 5 Tamer St 
Agave and Lime 7/9/25 2 Baintree Circle & Banbury 
Grand Traverse Pie Company 7/16/25 8 Tiverton Court 
Fortune Cooking 7/23/25 6 Sutters Lane Court 
The Main Ingredient (Shawarma Bowls) 7/30/25 5 Tamer St 
Captain’s Wood Fired Pies 8/6/25 10 Old Bedford Court 
Smoke Ring BBQ 8/13/25 3 Banbury Court 
Heavenly Chicken and Waffles 8/20/25 9 Westmeath Court 
Pablo’s Tacos 8/27/25 5 Tamer St 
Craveable 9/3/25 7 Camden Court 
El Flaco Tacos 9/10/25 11 Brampton Court 
That’s Dat Truck 9/17/25 4 Winchester Court 
The Great Greek Food Truck 9/24/25 5 Tamer St 



                           

  



 

5/1/25 – Tim’s Gourmet Sliders – Location 2/Baintree Circle and 
Banbury 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42142 Baintree Circle 



5/14/2 – Slows BARBQ – Location 6/Sutters Lane Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16416 Sutters Ln Court  



 

5/21/25 -  Los Dos Amigos – Location 10/Old Bedford Court 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16342 Old Bedford Court 

  



 

5/28/25 – Mr. Bowls Mediterranean – Location 3/Banbury Court 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 41997 Banbury Court 

  



 

6/4/25 – Cousins Maine Lobster – Location 9/ Westmeath Ct 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42101 Westmeath Court 



 

6/11/25 – Touch of Honey – Location 7/Camden Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 41740 Camden Court 

  



 

6/18/25 – The Grilled Wrap – Location 11/Brampton Court 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42131 Brampton Court 



 

6/25/25 – The Indian Express– Location 4/Winchester Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16575 Winchester Court 



 

7/2/25 – The King of Ribs and Soul Food – Location 5/Tamer Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16648 Dundalk Lane  

Truck 



 

7/9/25 – Agave and Lime – Location 2/Baintree Circle & Banbury 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42142 Baintree Circle 

 



7/16/25 – Grand Traverse Pie Co – Location 8/Tiverton Court 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16171 Tiverton Court 

 

  



 

7/23/25 – Fortune Cooking – Location 6/Sutters Ln Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16416 Sutters Ln Court 

  



 

7/30/25 – The Main Ingredient – Location 5/Tamer Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16648 Dundalk Lane 

Truck 



 

8/6/25 – Captains Wood Fired Pies – Location 10/Old Bedford Court 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16342 Old Bedford Court 



 

8/13/25 – Smoke Ring BBQ – Location 3/Banbury Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 41997 Banbury Court 



8/20/25 – Heavenly Chicken and Waffles – Location 9/Westmeath Ct 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42101 Westmeath Court 

 



 

8/27/25 – Pablos Tacos  – Location 5/Tamer Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16648 Dundalk Lane 

Truck 



 

9/3/25 – Craveable – Location 7/Camden Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 41740 Camden Court 



 

9/10/25 – El Flaco Tacos – Location 11/Brampton Court 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 42131 Brampton Court 



 

9/17/25 – That’s Dat Truck – Location 4/Winchester Court 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16575 Winchester Court 



 

9/24/25 – The Great Greek – Location 5/Tamer Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Truck Instructions: Island by 16648 Dundalk Lane 

Truck 


